2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES
Results Package

Results due dates: Winter (March 30), Spring (June 29), Summer (August 31), Fall (December 28)

Winter [ Spring [0 Summer [J Fall [J (please check one)

Please use one form for each club (Type or BLOCK letters only).

Club or Affiliate

Mailing address Apt or Suite
City Prov Postal Code
Coach ( )
Name Home phone
Email Business Phone
Contact (for any discrepancies) | Name: Email: Phone:

Note: Each completed results must include the following forms: event entries and payment.

Participant fee @ $2.10 / per individual event =
TOTAL AMOUNT OWING
Payment
|:| Cheque Money order Visa MasterCard AMEX P.O. #
Credit Card # Expiry Date
Card holder name Card holder signature

Mail, fax or email to:
Lifesaving Society
Attn: 2018 TeleGames Results, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, Ontario M2J 1P8
Fax 416 490 8766
Email: sport@lifeguarding.com

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE 1



2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES Use a separate sheet for each age group. Athletes on this page are in the following age group.
Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

[1 7 yrs. & under (*Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET  winter [ ] Spring [ ] Summer [ ] Fal [] $2.10 per event
£ £
. x| e - 2
Birthdate o = g = 8
o Y/MID wg | ox = E 3 = o S =
Participants Name 2z | B £ Eg & £Eg £ S| £
8 £ 8= @ o5 < 5 2 w
5 55s 5 g £8 E =
2 sl 2 = B = 838 z = it
- 5=9 o3 o3 EaY 2 3 2
Jane Smith 7 F | 2.10.81 |1:08.22 [0:53.22 | 0:22.71 [0:57.72 | 5 |$10.50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 TOtal
Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifequarding.com $

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE Page 2


mailto:sport@lifeguarding.com

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES
Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Use a separate sheet for each age group. Athletes on this page are in the following age group.

[18&9yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET  winter L1 Spring [ summer [ Fall ] $2.10 per event
£) £
. x| e - 2
Birthdate o = g = 8
o Y/MID w e | ox = E 3 = o S =
Participants Name 2z | B £ Eg & £Eg £ S| £
8 =4 Sw @ 2o £ £ 2 w
5 ZDs g 8 ER= T = =
2 £88 =3 23 £8= 33 g
- 5=9 o3 o3 EaY 2 3 2
Jane Smith 8 F | 1:39.75 | 54.01 [0:39.88 | 0:16.87 [0:45.95 | 5 [$10.50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 TOtal
Phone: 416-490-8844  Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifequarding.com $

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE Page 3



mailto:sport@lifeguarding.com

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES Use a separate sheet for each age group. Athletes on this page are in the following age group.
Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

(110 & 11 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET  winter [ Spring L1 summer [ Fall ] $2.10 per event
£ £
. 5 = - o
Birthdate o = g = 8
o Y/MID wg | ox = E 3 = o S =
Participants Name s |5 = £s & 3-F £ s | £
® £ O w @ 2o S s 2 w
kS 3 §§ 5 ! § = g | = -
2 sl 2 = B = 838 z = it
- 5=9 o3 o3 EaY 2 3 2
Jane Smith 11 | F | 1:30.58 |0:41.00 |0:34.18 | 0:11.57 |0:38.39 | 5 |$10.50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 TOtal
Phone: 416-490-8844  Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifequarding.com $

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE Page 4


mailto:sport@lifeguarding.com

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES
Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Use a separate sheet for each age group. Athletes on this page are in the following age group.

(112 & 13 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET ~ Winter L1 Spring [1  summer [1 Fall ] $2.10 per event
% < > g
Birthdate Q 3 g ci; §
Y/M/D Wy | ox 3 £ 3 = o =
Participants Name 23 | & £ e2 & 8o £ s | £
@ c SR> @ 25 < = 2 L
5 g3= g4 8= 27 B =
8 £88 = 28 =8 = g8 3
J=4 Om O = =S~ = = =
Jane Smith 12 | F | 1:21.43 |0:39.27 |1:09.53 | 0:14.99 [1:13.77 | 5 |$10.50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8
Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifequarding.com

Total

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE

Page 5



mailto:sport@lifeguarding.com

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES Use a separate sheet for each age group. Athletes on this page are in the following age group.
Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

(114 & 15 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET  Winter L1 Spring L1 summer [1 Fal [ $2.10 per event
£) £
. x| e - 2
Birthdate o = g = 8
o Y/MID wg | ox = . E 3 = o S =
Participants Name 23 | & £ e2 & 8o £ s | £
o £ o« @ 25 < S 2 Ll
5 g3= g4 8= 27 == =
£ £%8 | 53 | 88 | s | B8 | ¢
Jane Smith 14 | F | 1:16.92 |0:37.71 |1:03.25 | 0:15.06 |1:07.51 | 5 |$10.50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 TOtal
Phone: 416-490-8844  Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifequarding.com $

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE Page 6


mailto:sport@lifeguarding.com

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES
Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Use a separate sheet for each age group. Athletes on this page are in the following age group.

(116 & 17 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET  Winter L1 Spring [1 summer [1 Fal [ $2.10 per event
£) £
. S s - 2
Birthdate o = g = 8
o Y/MID w e | ox = E 3 = o S =
Participants Name 23 | & £ e2 & 2 g2 £ s | £
S £ c 2 2g® g = =
S To= © 8= = = = =
£ £%5 | 55 | &8 | 225 | 28 | 8
Jane Smith 16 | F | 1:11.83 |0:35.78 |1:03.10 | 0:22.62 |1:07.01 | 5 |$10.50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 TOtal $
Phone: 416-490-8844  Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifequarding.com

LIFESAVING SOCIETY 2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE Page 7



mailto:sport@lifeguarding.com

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES

Each competitor must have competed in at least one individual event.

Team composition; no gender specification, competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Athletes on this page are registering in the following relay event age group:

L1 44 yrs. or less (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET ~ winter L spring [ summer

L1 Fai

[

N/IC

Team Members
(must have participated in an individual event)

Age
(As of results due date)

Total Age
of All Team Members

Obstacle Relay
100 M

Lifesaving Medley Relay
100 M

Pat Smith

7

42

A-1:14.64

A-1:29.52

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

LIFESAVING SOCIETY

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE

Page 8




2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES

Each competitor must have competed in at least one individual event.

Team composition; no gender specification, competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Athletes on this page are registering in the following age group:

[145-68 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET  Winter [_] Spring [] Summer

1 Fal

[

N/IC

Team Members
(must have participated in an individual event)

Age
(As of results due date)

Total Age
of All Team Members

Obstacle Relay
200 M

Lifesaving Medley Relay
200 M

Pat Smith

16

67

A-2:11.80

A-2:29.06

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

LIFESAVING SOCIETY

2018 ONTARIO JUNIOR LIFEGUARD TELEGAMES RESULTS PACKAGE

Page 9




