Results Package

Results due dates: Winter (March 30), Spring (June 29), Summer (August 31), Fall (December 28)

Winte	r 🔲 Spring	☐ Summer	□ Fall □ (please check o	one)			
Please use one form for each club (Type or BLOCK letters only).								
Club or Affiliate								
	Mailing address				Apt or Suite			
City			Prov		Postal Code			
Coach	()							
	Home phone							
				()				
	Email			Business Phone				
Contact (for any discrepancies)	Name:		Email:		Phone:			
Note: Each completed results mu	ıst include the follow	ing forms: event	entries and paymen	t.				
Participant fee			@ \$2.10 / per indiv	vidual event =				
			TOTAL AMO	OUNT OWING				
Payment Cheque Money order Visa MasterCard AMEX P.O. # Credit Card # Expiry Date								
Card holder r	ature							

Mail, fax or email to:

Lifesaving Society

Attn: 2018 TeleGames Results, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, Ontario M2J 1P8

Fax 416 490 8766

Email: sport@lifeguarding.com

1

Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Use a separate sheet for each age group.	A Halla La a la La Halla la la alla la	ana la Haa fallandaa aaa aaana
Hed a congraid endol for dach and orollo	MINIMIAC AN INIC NAMA	ara in tha tollowing aga group
USE a Separate Silection cach auc uroup.	Allieles off this bade	are in the following age group.

 \square 7 yrs. & under (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET Winter Spring	Summer Fall			\$2.10 per event						
Participants Name	Birthdate Y / M / D	AGE (as of results due date)	Sex	Lifesaving Individual Medley 100 M	Object Carry 50 M – 1 lb.	Obstacle Swim 50 M	Throwing Accuracy (2:00:00 max) 4 M – 3 hits	Tow with Fins 50 M	Total Individual events	Entry Fee
Jane Smith		7	F	2:10.81	1:08.22	0:53.22	0:22.71	0:57.72	5	\$10.50
1										
2										
3										
4										
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifeguarding.com						\$				

Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

a separate sheet for each age group.	Add to the control of the control of	and the their Collins of the color of the color
a canarata chaat tar aach ana aralin	Athiatae an thie haga	are in the following age group

☐ 8 & 9 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

	RESULTS SHEET Winter Spring	Summer D Fa]		\$	2.10 per event				
	Participants Name	Birthdate Y / M / D	AGE (as of results due date)	Sex	Lifesaving Individual Medley 100 M	Object Carry 50 M – 5 lb.	Obstacle Swim 50 M	Throwing Accuracy (2:00.00 max) 4 M – 3 hits	Tow with Fins 50 M	Total Individual events	Entry Fee
	Jane Smith		8	F	1:39.75	54.01	0:39.88	0:16.87	0:45.95	5	\$10.50
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
	Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1F Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifeguarding.c	com	T				Total		\$		

Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

l laa a aasaasaka ahaaskfas aasha assa sssassa	A 4 a 4 a a a a 4 a ! a .		
HEA A CANAFAIA CHAALINF AACH ANA AFNIIN	MINIMIAC AN INIC I	nade ate in the fulluming	and aroun
Use a separate sheet for each age group.	Allicios dil tilis i		age group.

☐ 10 & 11 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

	RESULTS SHEET Winter Spring	Summer D Fa				\$2.10 per event					
	Participants Name	Birthdate Y / M / D	AGE (as of results due date)	Sex	Lifesaving Individual Medley 100 M	Object Carry 50 M – 5 lb.	Obstacle Swim 50 M	Throwing Accuracy (2:00.00 max) 4 M – 3 hits	Tow with Fins 50 M	Total Individual events	Entry Fee
	Jane Smith		11	F	1:30.58	0:41.00	0:34.18	0:11.57	0:38.39	5	\$10.50
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifeguarding.com					\$						

Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Use a separate sheet for each age group.	Athletes on this page are in	the following age group.

☐ 12 & 13 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

	RESULTS SHEET Winter Spring	Summer D F	all \Box			\$	2.10 per event				
	Participants Name	Birthdate Y / M / D	AGE (as of results due date)	Sex	Lifesaving Individual Medley 100 M	Object Carry 50 M – 10 lb.	Obstacle Swim 100 M	Throwing Accuracy (2:00.00 max) 7M – 3 hits	Tow with Fins 100 M	Total Individual events	Entry Fee
	Jane Smith		12	F	1:21.43	0:39.27	1:09.53	0:14.99	1:13.77	5	\$10.50
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
	Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1F Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifeguarding.c	com	Total				Total		\$		

Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

	\		
HEA A CANAFAIA CHAALINF AACH ANA AFNIIN	MINIMIAC ON INIC I	nano aro in ino iniinwiina a	and aralin
Use a separate sheet for each age group.	THE COUNTY OF THE	Jage are in the following a	ige group.

☐ 14 & 15 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

	RESULTS SHEET Winter □ Spring □	Summer D F	all \square			\$	2.10 per event				
	Participants Name	Birthdate Y/M/D	AGE (as of results due date)	Sex	Lifesaving Individual Medley 100 M	Object Carry 50 M – 10 lb.	Obstacle Swim 100 M	Throwing Accuracy (2:00.00 max) 7M – 3 hits	Tow with Fins 100 M	Total Individual events	Entry Fee
	Jane Smith		14	F	1:16.92	0:37.71	1:03.25	0:15.06	1:07.51	5	\$10.50
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifeguarding.com						\$					

Competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Use a separate sheet for each age group	. Athletes on this page	are in the following age group.

☐ 16 & 17 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

	RESULTS SHEET Winter Spring Summer Fall			\$2.10 per event							
	Participants Name	Birthdate Y / M / D	AGE (as of results due date)	Sex	Lifesaving Individual Medley 100 M	Object Carry 50 M – 10 lb.	Obstacle Swim 100 M	Throwing Accuracy (2:00.00 max)	Tow with Fins 100 M	Total Individual events	Entry Fee
	Jane Smith		16	F	1:11.83	0:35.78	1:03.10	0:22.62	1:07.01	5	\$10.50
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
Send to: Lifesaving Society, 400 Consumers Road, Toronto, ON M2J 1P8 Phone: 416-490-8844 Fax: 416-490-8766 Email: sport@lifeguarding.com						Total		\$			

Each competitor must have competed in at least one individual event.

Team composition; no gender specification, competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Athletes on this page are registering in the following relay event age group:	
☐ 44 yrs. or less (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)	

RESULTS SHEET Winter □ Spring □ Summer □ Fall				N/C		
	Team Members (must have participated in an individual event)	Age (As of results due date)	Total Age of All Team Members	Obstacle Relay 100 M	Lifesaving Medley Relay 100 M	
	Pat Smith	7	42	A-1:14.64	A-1:29.52	
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						

2018 ONTARIO JUN	IOR LIFEGUARD	TELEGAMES
------------------	---------------	-----------

Each competitor must have competed in at least one individual event.

Team composition; no gender specification, competitors are allowed to enter each event only once.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

 \square 45 – 68 yrs. (**Age is determined as of the "Results Due" date)

RESULTS SHEET Winter Spring Summer Fall				N/C		
Team Members (must have participated in an individual event)		Age (As of results due date)	Total Age of All Team Members	Obstacle Relay 200 M	Lifesaving Medley Relay 200 M	
	Pat Smith	16	67	A-2:11.80	A-2:29.06	
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						
Team						